Scottish Honey

Case Sizes: 120g-12 | 400g-6 | Tkg-3

120g / Case / RRP

Heather £4.20 / £50.40 / £5.50
Rapeseed

£3.70 / £44.40 ] £5
Blossom

Polish Honey

120g / Case / RRP

Honeydew
Phacelia
Coriander

£3.50 / £42 / £4.50

Buckwheat
Linden
Acacia
Forest

£3.15 / £37.80/ £4.30

Wildflower

£2.65 / £31.80 / £4
Sunflower / /

400g / Case / RRP

£10 / £60 / £14

£7.85 / £47.10 / £11.50

400g / Case / RRP

£6.50 / £39 / £9.50

£5.80 / £34.80 / £8.50

£5.30 / £31.80 / £8

1kg / Case / RRP

£21/ £63 | £27

£15.70 / £47.10/ £22.50

1kg / Case / RRP

£13 / £39 / £19.50

£11.60 / £34.80 / £17.50

£10.60 / £31.60 / £16

Infused Honey Range

Orange / / Turmeric /

/ Strawberry /

/ Lemon & Ginger /

120g / Case / RRP

£3.70 / £44.40 / £5

Bee Products

60 g / Case / RRP

Bee Pollen £2.85/£34.20 / £4.50
Bee Bread £5.40 / £64.80/ £8
Scottish

Heather / Blossom 180g £6.70
Honeycomb

Acacia 180g  £5.30
Honeycomb

&

full frame 1kg £26

400g / Case / RRP

£7.85 / £47.10 / £11.50

175 g / Case / RRP

£5.35 / £32.1/ £8

£10/ £60 / £15

case of 6 £40.20

case of 6 £31.80

caseof 3 £78

/ Hot Toddy /

1kg / Case / RRP

£15.70 / £47.10/ £22.50

500 g / Case / RRP
£13.35 / £40.5 / £20

£26.5 / £79.5 / £40

RRP £10
RRP £8
RRP £40
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BEESWAX CANDLES

Candle type

4H

Twisted

Bees

Hexagon

Wee Skep with Bees

Medium Skep

Large Skep with Bees

Rope

Small Pillar

Medium Pillar

Large Pillar

XL Pillar

Price exl. VAT

£2.25

£2.70

£3.00

£3.00

£1.50

£4.00

£6.00

£3.00

£11.75

£16.25

£25.50

£29.50

Price inc. VAT

£2.70

£3.24

£3.60

£3.60

£1.80

£4.80

£7.20

£3.60

£14.10

£19.50

£30.60

£35.40

RRP

£5

£5.50

£6

£6

£3

£8

£12

£6

£23.50

£32.50

£51

£59
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Set Honey Type Price RRP

Wildflower
Meadow Buckwheat £12.50 £20

Rapeseed

. Gingerbread
Pantry / Festive Orange £12.50 £20

Turmeric / Cranberry

Blossom

SCO'H'iSh Heather £14.50 £22
Hot Toddy




Set

Linden

Honey

Oat

Price exl. VAT

Price inc. VAT




