Scottish Honey

Case Sizes: 120g - 12 | 400g - 6 | 1 kg - 3

	120g / Case / RRP	400g / Case / RRP	1 kg / Case / RRP
Heather	£4.20 / £50.40 / £5.50	£10 / £60 / £14	£21 / £63 / £27
Rapeseed Blossom	£3.70 / £44.40 / £5	£7.85 / £47.10 / £11.50	£15.70 / £47.10/ £22.50

Polish Honey

	120g / Case / RRP	400g / Case / RRP	1 kg / Case / RRP
Honeydew Phacelia Coriander	£3.50 / £42 / £4.50	£6.50 / £39 / £9.50	£13 / £39 / £19.50
Buckwheat Linden Acacia Forest	£3.15 / £37.80/ £4.30	£5.80 / £34.80 / £8.50	£11.60 / £34.80 / £17.50
Wildflower Sunflower	£2.65 / £31.80 / £4	£5.30 / £31.80 / £8	£10.60 / £31.60 / £16

Infused Honey Range

Orange / Gingerbread / Turmeric / Rose / Strawberry / Cranberry / Hot Toddy / Gin & Lime / Lemon & Ginger / Hot Chocolate

120g / Case / RRP	400g / Case / RRP	1 kg / Case / RRP
£3.70 / £44.40 / £5	£7.85 / £47.10 / £11.50	£15.70 / £47.10/ £22.50

Bee Products

	60 (g / Case /	RRP	175 g / Case / RRP	500 g / Case / RRP
Bee Pollen	£2.85 / £34.20 / £4.50		/£4.50	£5.35 / £32.1 / £8	£13.35 / £40.5 / £20
Bee Bread	£5.40 / £64.80/ £8		D/ £8	£10/£60/£15	£26.5 / £79.5 / £40
Scottish Heather / Blossom Honeycomb		180 g	£6.70	case of 6 £40.20	RRP £10
Acacia Honeycomb		180 g	£5.30	case of 6 £31.80	RRP £8
& full frame		1 kg	£26	case of 3 £78	RRP £40

BEESWAX CANDLES



Candle type	Price exl. VAT	Price inc. VAT	RRP
4H	£2.25	£2.70	£5
Twisted	£2.70	£3.24	£5.50
Bees	£3.00	£3.60	£6
Hexagon	£3.00	£3.60	£6
Wee Skep with Bees	£1.50	£1.80	£3
Medium Skep	£4.00	£4.80	£8
Large Skep with Bees	£6.00	£7.20	£12
Rope	£3.00	£3.60	£6
Small Pillar	£11.75	£14.10	£23.50
Medium Pillar	£16.25	£19.50	£32.50
Large Pillar	£25.50	£30.60	£51
XL Pillar	£29.50	£35.40	£59



